
Date: 20/01/2021

Report of Online Webinar on “German Language” on dated 20th January
2021. 11:00 am for Students & Teachers, Organized by Department of

Computer Engineering, MMIT, Lohgaon, Pune

Department of Computer Engineering, Marathwada Mitra Mandal’s Institute of
Technology (MMIT), Lohgaon, Pune has organized Online Webinar on German
Language on dated 20th January 2021. 11:0 am for Students & Teachers during
COVID-19 Pandemic

Details are as follows:
Time :  11:00 AM

Date :  20th January, 2021 (Wednesday)

Venue: Virtually Google Meet, Computer Engineering Department (MMIT),

Lohgaon, Pune,

Speaker: Mr. Kedar Jadhav, Munich, Germany

Webinar is started by Introduction of our guest Mr. Kedar Jadhav, Munich, Germany
by Prof. D. J. Bonde & Prof. Subhash Rathod, Computer Department. After that
resource person shared the information about German Language, Introduction to
Letters in German Language & How it is important in Higher Studies & Placement .

Total Duration of session is 1.5 hrs.
Total Participants: 59

Mrs. D. J. Bonde Mr. S. G. Rathod Dr. R. V. Bhortake
Coordinator HOD, COMP Principal
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Invitation Poster

Glimpses
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PARTICIPANTS LIST

Timestamp Email Address Name ( Reflects On
Certificate) City

1/20/2021
12:43:31 shruti.pangare@mmit.edu.in Shruti Tulshidas Pangare Pune

1/20/2021
12:43:35 vishakha.jadhav@mmit.edu.in Vishakha Balasaheb Jadhav Pune

1/20/2021
12:43:36 VIJAY.CHAVAN@mmit.edu.in Chavan Vijay Parshuram Pune

1/20/2021
12:43:51 atul.giramkar@mmit.edu.in Giramkar Atul Madhusudan Pune

1/20/2021
12:44:14 sudha.panchal@mmit.edu.in Sudha manohar panchal Pune

1/20/2021
12:44:18 hardik.kulshreshtha@mmit.edu.in Hardik Kulshreshtha Pune

1/20/2021
12:44:25 rutvik.bhojane@mmit.edu.in Rutvik S Bhojane Pune

1/20/2021
12:44:39 atharva.khopade@mmit.edu.in KHOPADE ATHARVA DIPAK Pune

1/20/2021
12:45:23 mayuri.thakare@mmit.edu.in MAYURI ANAND THAKARE Pune

1/20/2021
12:46:17 manali.pundkar@mmit.edu.in Manali Anil Pundkar Pune

1/20/2021
12:47:18 rubal.kuntawar@mmit.edu.in RUBAL KUNTAWAR PUNE

1/20/2021
12:47:29 akash.shinde@mmit.edu.in AKASH SUKHADEV

SHINDE Pune

1/20/2021
12:47:31 mrunali.desai@mmit.edu.in Mrunali manik desai Pune

1/20/2021
12:47:45 vaishnavi.wankar@mmit.edu.in VAISHNAVI WANKAR CHANDRAPU

R
1/20/2021
12:48:39 meeninath.dhobale@mmit.edu.in Meeninath Dhobale Pune

1/20/2021
12:48:55 pooja.kothawale@mmit.edu.in Pooja Ranjit Kothawale Beed

1/20/2021
12:49:02 vaibhavi.kamlapurkar@mmit.edu.in Vaibhavi Kamalapurkar Pune

1/20/2021
12:49:44 ashwini.jaybhay@mmit.edu.in Jaybhay Ashwini Dattu Pune

1/20/2021
12:49:46 aditya.sonawane@mmit.edu.in ADITYA SONAWANE Pune

1/20/2021
12:50:53 rishikesh.patil@mmit.edu.in Rishikesh Patil Pune

1/20/2021
12:50:56 shubhamdukare02@gmail.com Shubham Dukare pune

1/20/2021
12:51:24 rohan.chopde@mmit.edu.in ROHAN DATTATRAYA

CHOPDE Pune

1/20/2021
12:52:52 sourabh.garde@mmit.edu.in Sourabh Garde Pune

1/20/2021
13:01:45 amarjeet.suryawanshi@gmail.com Amarjeet Pune
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1/20/2021
13:05:30 vishal.bandre@mmit.edu.in Bandre Vishal Dadasaheb Pune

1/20/2021
13:05:58 rohitsingh88560@gmail.com Rohit Yogendra Singh akola

1/20/2021
13:06:17 laxmandudhate82@gmail.com Dudhate Laxman ramrao Pune

1/20/2021
13:06:19 shriyog.chavan@mmit.edu.in Shriyog Narayan Chavan Pune

1/20/2021
13:08:52 vaidehi.kanase@mmit.edu.in Vaidehi Ajitkumar Kanase Pune

1/20/2021
13:12:23

shubham.pawar.2018@mmit.edu.i
n Shubham Balaji Pawar Pune

1/20/2021
13:13:43 akash.sawsakke@mmit.edu.in Akash Naresh Sawsakke Pune

1/20/2021
13:15:48 ashwani.kumarrai@mmit.edu.in Ashwani Kumar rai Pune

1/20/2021
13:19:19 swaranjalimahadik99@gmail.com Swaranjali Mahadik Pune

1/20/2021
13:23:35 devki.zunzurwad@mmit.edu.in Devki Zunzurwad Pune

1/20/2021
13:26:15 yash140699@gmail.com Yash Abhay Dhamdhere Pune

1/20/2021
13:28:18 ankita.jagtap@mmit.edu.in Jagtap Ankita Arun Pune

1/20/2021
13:50:00 priyanka.shriramwar@mmit.edu.in Priyanka Shankarrao

Shriramwar Akola

1/20/2021
14:08:30 tejkulkarni24@gmai.com TEJASS KULKARNI Pune

1/20/2021
14:11:24 tejas.kulkarni.2016@mmit.edu.in TEJASS KULKARNI Pune

Feedback
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